
2020-2021 MDO 

SCHOOL & HOLIDAY CLOSINGS 

(Full Tuition & Late Fees apply) 

******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

Mon, September 7         Labor Day 

Mon, October 5        GISD Fair Day 

Fri, October 9      GISD Intercession Day 

Mon/Fri, Nov. 23/27        Thanksgiving 

Fri, December 18       GISD Early Dismissal 

Mon/Fri, Dec. 21/25       Christmas 

Mon/Fri, Dec. 28/Jan. 1    New Year’s Day 

Mon, January 4       GISD Student Holiday 

Mon, January 18     Martin Luther King Jr. 

Mon/Fri, March 8/12  GISD Intersession Days 

Mon/Fri, March 15/19     GISD Spring Break 

Fri, April 2        Good Friday 

Fri, May 21       Last Day of Classes 

******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************** 

In case of Inclement weather: 

**Follow the GISD Closings Schedule** 



If GISD is closed and not having classes, the Willow MDO will be 

closed as well...please tune into local news Channels 4 & 5! 


